## Ms. Marian's Dance Garden

## **Media Release & Agreement**

I give permission for Ms. Marian's Dance Garden to take photos and videos for promotional purposes of me or my child who have registered in Ms Marian's Dance Garden activities.

Full names of students will not be used or disclosed.

I understand that for the safety of our dancers and their families, all photos and/or videos of Ms. Marian's Dance Garden classes, rehearsals and/or performances, including dancers in Ms. Marian's Dance Garden costumes, will not be published or posted publicly, in printed or electronic format, including on social media platforms, without first acquiring the express written permission of Ms Marian's Dance Garden and the Director, Marian Roth-Cramer. Photos/videos will be used only for promoting the Dance Garden, its classes, performances and activities.

NAME OF DANCER:	
NAME OF PARENT:	
SIGNATURE:	
TODAY'S DATE:	